Wide range of fittings and valves to cover most of PE pipe application from OD 20 -110mm metric pipe sizes.
Fittings are manufactured from lightweight, high performance thermoplastic material with outstanding impact,
UV and corrosion resistance.
The range consists of:
3G Metric™ Compression fittings
	- Slide and Tighten™ technology. Each fitting is pre-assembled and ready to use so there’s no need to disassemble the
fittings or prepare the pipe prior to use.
	- No loose components.

PHC40                 40mm Philmac Coupling
PHC50                 50mm Philmac Coupling
PHC63                 63mm Philmac Coupling
PHC75                 75mm Philmac Coupling
PHC90                 90mm Philmac Coupling
PHC110                110mm Metric Philmac Coupling
Metric 90 degree Elbow
PHE20                 20mm Philmac Elbow 90 Degree
PHE25                 25mm Philmac Elbow 90 Degree
PHE32                 32mm Philmac Elbow 90 Degree
PHE40                 40mm Philmac Elbow 90 Degree
PHE50                 50mm Philmac Elbow 90 Degree
PHE63                 63mm Philmac Elbow 90 Degree
PHE75                 75mm Philmac Elbow 90 Degree
PHE90                 90mm Philmac Elbow 90 Degree
PHE110                110mm Philmac Elbow 90 Degree
Metric End Plug
PHEP25                25mm Philmac End Plug
PHEP32                32mm Philmac End Plug
PHEP40                40mm Philmac End Plug
PHEP50                50mm Philmac End Plug
PHEP63                63mm Philmac End Plug
Metric Female Coupling
PHFC20                20mm x 1/2" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC2020              20mm x 3/4" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC25                25mm x 3/4" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC2525              25mm x 1" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC32                32mm x 1" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC3232              32mm x 1 1/4" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC40                40mm x 1 1/4" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC4040              40mm x 1 1/2" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC50                50mm x 1 1/2" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC5050              50mm x 2" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC63                63mm x 2" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC75                75mm x 2 1/2" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC7550              75mm x 2" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC90                90mm x 3" Philmac Female Coupling
PHFC110               110mm x 4" Philmac Female Coupling
Code Description
Metric Female Elbow
PHFE20                20mm x 1/2" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE2020              20mm x 3/4" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE25                25mm x 3/4" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE2525              25mm x 1" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE32                32mm x 1" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE3220              32mm x 3/4" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE40                40mm x 1 1/4" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE4040              40mm x 1 1/2" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE50                50mm x 1 1/2 Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE5050              50mm x 2" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE63                63mm x 2" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE75                75mm x 2 1/2" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE7550              75mm x 2" Philmac Female Elbow
PHFE9075              90mm x 3" Philmac Female Elbow
Metric Female Tee
PHFT20                20mm x 1/2" Philmac Female Tee
PHFT2020              20mm x 3/4" Philmac Female Tee
PHFT25                25mm x 3/4 Philmac Female Tee
PHFT2525              25mm x 1" Philmac Female Tee
PHFT32                32mm x 1" Philmac Female Tee
PHFT3232              32mm x 1-1/4" Philmac Female Tee
PHFT40                40mm x 1 1/4" x 40mm Philmac Female Tee
PHFT4040              40mm x 1 1/2" x 40mm Philmac Female Tee
PHFT50                50mm x 1 1/2 x 50mm Philmac Female Tee
PHFT5050              50mm x 2" Philmac Female Tee
PHFT63                63mm x 2" x 63mm Philmac Female Tee
PHFT75                75mm x 2-1/2" x 75mm Philmac Female Tee
PHFT7550              75mm x 2" Philmac Female Tee
PHFT90                90mm x 3" X 90mm Philmac Female Tee
Metric Male Coupling
PHMC20                20mm x 1/2" Philmac Male Coupling
PHMC2020              20mm x 3/4" Philmac Male Coupling
PHMC25                25mm x 3/4" Philmac Male Coupling

PHRT2520              25mm x 20mm x 25mm
Philmac Reducing Tee
PHRT3225              32mm x 25mm x 32mm
Philmac Reducing Tee
PHRT4032              40mm x 32mm x 40mm
Philmac Reducing Tee
PHRT5032              50mm x 32mm x 50mm
Philmac Reducing Tee
PHRT5040              50mm x 40mm x 50mm
Philmac Reducing Tee
PHRT6332              63mm x 32mm x 63mm
Philmac Reducing Tee
PHRT6350              63mm x 50mm x 63mm
Philmac Reducing Tee
Metric Slip Coupling
PHSC25                25mm Philmac Slip Coupling
PHSC32                32mm Philmac Slip Coupling
PHSC40                40mm Philmac Slip Coupling
PHSC50                50mm Philmac Slip Coupling
PHSC63                63mm Philmac Slip Coupling
Metric Equal Tee
PHT20                 20mm Philmac Equal Tee
PHT25                 25mm Philmac Equal Tee
PHT32                 32mm Philmac Equal Tee
PHT40                 40mm Philmac Equal Tee
PHT50                 50mm Philmac Equal Tee
PHT63                 63mm Philmac Equal Tee
PHT75                 75mm Philmac Equal Tee
PHT90                 90mm Philmac Equal Tee
PHT110                110mm Philmac Equal Tee
Metric Male Transition Coupling
PHMCT25.15.21         15-21 x 3/4" Philmac Male Transition Coup
PHMCT25.21.27         21-27 x 3/4" Philmac Male Transition Coup
BSP Threaded Backnuts
RXBN15                15mm Backnuts (1/2")
RXBN20                20mm Backnuts (3/4")
RXBN25                25mm Backnuts (1")
RXBN32                32mm Backnuts (1-1/4")
RXBN40                40mm Backnuts (1-1/2")
RXBN50                50mm Backnuts (2")
Code Description
BSP Threaded Cap & Washer
RXC/W15               Rx 15mm Cap & Washer (1/2")
RXC/W20               Rx 20mm Cap & Washer (3/4")
RXC/W25               Rx 25mm Cap & Washer (1")
RXC/W32               Rx 32mm Cap & Washer (1-1/4")
RXC/W40               Rx 40mm Cap & Washer (1-1/2")
RXC/W50               Rx 50mm Cap & Washer (2")
BSP Threaded Cap
RXCP15                15mm Cap (1/2")
RXCP20                20mm Cap (3/4")
RXCP25                25mm Cap (1")
RXCP32                32mm Cap (1-1/4")
RXCP40                40mm Cap (1-1/2")
RXCP50                50mm Cap (2")
RXCP65                65mm Cap  (2-1/2")
RXCP80                80mm Cap (3")
RXCP100               100mm Cap (4")
BSP Threaded Nipple
RXHN100               100mm Hex Nipple (4")
RXHN15                15mm Hex Nipple (1/2")
RXHN20                20mm Hex Nipple (3/4")
RXHN25                25mm Hex Nipple (1")
RXHN32                32mm Hex Nipple (1-1/4")
RXHN40                40mm Hex Nipple (1-1/2")
RXHN50                50mm Hex Nipple (2")
RXHN65                65mm Hex Nipple (2-1/2")
RXHN80                80mm Hex Nipple (3")
BSP Threaded Plugs
RXHP15                15mm Hex Plug (1/2")
RXHP20                20mm Hex Plug (3/4")
RXHP25                25mm Hex Plug (1")
RXHP32                32mm Hex Plug (1-1/4")
RXHP40                40mm Hex Plug (1-1/2")
RXHP50                50mm Hex Plug (2")
RXHP65                65mm Hex Plug (2-1/2")
RXHP80                80mm Hex Plug (3")
RXHP100               100mm Hex Plug (4")
BSP Threaded Hex Sockets
RXHS15                15mm Hex Socket BSP (1/2")
RXHS20                20mm Hex Socket BSP (3/4")
RXHS25                25mm Hex Socket BSP (1")
RXHS32                32mm Hex Socket BSP (1-1/4")
RXHS40                40mm Hex Socket BSP (1-1/2")
RXHS50                50mm Hex Socket BSP (2")
RXHS65                65mm Hex Socket BSP (2-1/2")
RXHS80                80mm Hex Socket BSP (3")
RXHS100               100mm Hex Socket BSP (4")
BSP Threaded Hose Tails
RXHT15                15mm Hose Tails
RXHT20                20mm Hose Tails
RXHT25                25mm Hose Tails
RXHT32                32mm Hose Tails
RXHT40                40mm Hose Tails
RXHT50                50mm Hose Tails
RXHT32.32MM.LONG      32mm x 32mm Hose Tail Long
(11/4" x 32mm)
RXHT40.40MM.LONG      40mm x 40mm Hose Tail Long
(11/2" x 40mm)
Code Description
BSP Threaded Reducing Bush
RXRB2015              20x15 Reducing Bush BSP(3/4" x 1/2")

RXRHS3225             32x25 Reducing Hex Socket (1-1/4" x 1")
RXRHS4020             40x20 Reducing Hex Socket (1-1/2" x 3/4")
RXRHS4025             40x25 Reducing Hex Socket (1-1/2" x 1")
RXRHS4032             40x32 Reducing Hex Socket (1-1/2" x 1-1/4")
RXRHS5020             50x20 Reducing Hex Socket (2" x 3/4")
RXRHS5025             50x25 Reducing Hex Socket (2" x 1")
RXRHS5032             50x32 Reducing Hex Socket (2" x 1-1/4")
RXRHS5040             50x40 Reducing Hex Socket (2" x 1-1/2")
RXRHS6540             65x40 Reducing Hex Socket (2-1/2" x 1-1/2")
RXRHS6550             65x50 Reducing Hex Socket (2-1/2" x 2")
RXRHS8050             80x50 Reducing Hex Socket (3" x 2")
RXRHS8065             80x65 Reducing Hex Socket (3" x 2-1/2")
RXRHS10065            100x65 Reducing Hex Socket (4" x 2-1/2")
RXRHS10080            100x80 Reducing Hex Socket (4" x 3")
BSP Threaded Female Elbow
RXTFE15               15mm Threaded Female Elbow (1/2")
RXTFE20               20mm Threaded Female Elbow (3/4")
RXTFE25               25mm Threaded Female Elbow (1")
RXTFE32               32mm Threaded Female Elbow (1-1/4")
RXTFE40               40mm Threaded Female Elbow (1-1/2")
RXTFE50               50mm Threaded Female Elbow (2")
RXTFE65               65mm Threaded Female Elbow (2-1/2")
RXTFE80               80mm Threaded Female Elbow (3")
RXTFE100              100mm Threaded Female Elbow
BSP Threaded Female Tee
RXTFT15               15mm Threaded Female Tee (1/2")
RXTFT20               20mm Threaded Female Tee (3/4")
RXTFT25               25mm Threaded Female Tee (1")
RXTFT32               32mm Threaded Female Tee (1-1/4")
RXTFT40               40mm Threaded Female Tee (1-1/2")
RXTFT50               50mm Threaded Female Tee (2")
RXTFT65               65mm Threaded Female Tee (2-1/2")
RXTFT80               80mm Threaded Female Tee (3")
RXTFT100              100mm Threaded Female Tee (4")
BSP Threaded Male Female Elbows
RXTMFE15              15mm Threaded M/F Elbow (1/2")
RXTMFE20              20mm Threaded M/F Elbow (3/4")
RXTMFE25              25mm Threaded M/F Elbow (1")
RXTMFE32              32mm Threaded M/F Elbow (1-1/4")
RXTMFE40              40mm Threaded M/F Elbow (1-1/2")
RXTMFE50              50mm Threaded F/M Elbow (2")
Philmac Blue Handled Ball Valve
RXBV15                15mm Philmac Ball Valve (1/2")
RXBV20                20mm Philmac Ball Valve (3/4")
RXBV25                25mm Philmac Ball Valve (1")
RXBV32                32mm Philmac Ball Valve (1-1/4")
RXBV40                40mm Philmac Ball Valve (1-1/2")
RXBV50                50mm Philmac Ball Valve (2")
Manufacturer
The range of fittings and valves are distributed by RX Plastics and manufactured by a sister company.
Philmac Pty Ltd